Product Range
Rome Series
CMR13W260SL4K110
enquiries@lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |      wwwwww..lucesco.comcom..auau
C
E
IL
IN
G
 L
IG
H
T
S
Practical and stylish ceiling or Wall Light
Outdoor or Indoor use IP65
Surface Mount 280mm diameter
Seaside use
Residential/Commercial/
Industrial
Light weight and modern look
Anti-corrosion finish
Easy Installation
Classic two tone finish
White, Black or Silver surround
Code
Watts
Dimension
CRI
Efficiency
CMR15W300SL CMR20W360SLCMR13W260SL
13W 15W 20W
260mm 300mm 360mm
>80 >80 >80
65lm/W 65lm/W 65lm/W
Applications
Description
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Rome Series
CMR13W260SL4K110
enquiries@lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |   www.lucesco.com.au
Quick facts
Input power
Power Factor
IP Rating
Dimming
Luminous flux
Color temperature
Color rendering index
Beam Angle
Fascia Colour
Installation
Warranty
13W
>0.9
65
No
858lm
4000K
>80
110°
Silver
Surface mounted
3 Years
Product Specifications
Supply Voltage
Supply Frequency
Cable
Body
Diffuser
Driver
Ambient Temp
Avg. lifetime
220-240VAC
50/60Hz
No
PC+ABS
PC
Fixed
-30°C to +50°C
>50,000 hrs @ ta 25°C
Option
CCT
CRI
COLOUR
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
61
122
183
244
3000K/4000K/5000K
>70/>80
White/Black/Silver
C
E
IL
IN
G
 L
IG
H
T
S